TrailTrophy 3Lander Nauders/Reschenpass
Reschen/Italien / 27.08.2021-29.08.2021

Hoao
Hippchen, Jens

00: Trailsurfer

(00 1:05:10.39

(0: 153

Enduro 00000: 99 (of 520)
00000n: 55:13.23

aoo: 00000: 8(of 86)

Men Masters 0000000: 1:00:44.17

gona 0000
0oo 00 00 oo o 00 oo 0o
a0 - - aoo aoag a0 -
Prolog 2:46.62 6 0:11.00 77 0:20.45 2:46.62 6
Stage 1 5:24.63 41 1:12.84 272 1:31.28 8:11.25 25
Stage 2 4:10.17 7 0:12.04 96 0:23.05 12:21.42 16
Stage 3 5:12.01 15 0:54.30 170 1:14.63 17:33.43 13
Stage 4 10:56.80 22 1:00.92 193 1:35.42 28:30.23 15
Stage 5 5:20.80 9 0:30.97 92 0:42.57 33:51.03 12
Stage 6 9:02.73 5 0:23.35 63 0:56.83 42:53.76 9
Stage 7 9:41.50 7 0:31.96 82 1:25.81 52:35.26 8
Stage 8 4:50.80 8 0:13.58 78 0:49.88 57:26.06 8
Stage 9 7:44.33 8 0:29.98 101 1:06.30 1:05:10.39 8

Timing by SPORTident

ao

0:11.00
1:21.20
1:33.24
2:27.54
3:28.46
3:59.43
3:56.97
4:08.43
4:10.14
4:26.22

oo

0o 00
0ao 000
77 0:20.45
207 1:49.57
175  2:12.62
171 3:27.25
168  4:55.77
149  5:38.34
125  6:35.17
109  8:00.98
104  8:50.86
99  9:57.16

timing.sportident.com




